
2023053 Cape Town Tennis Mini 4
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA121257

TSA111927

TSA121257

TSA111927

WP

WP

WP

WP

[1] Alec  KOCH

Ben DU TOIT

[1] Cruz NEWTON

Iwan VAN VUUREN Walkover

3

4

TSA111561

TSA121262

TSA111561

TSA121262

WP

WP

WP

WP

Matthew MILLER

Liam DEAS

Reuben MULLER

Marcel VISSER 7-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA121485

TSA111504

TSA121485

TSA111504

WP

WP

WP

WP

Daniel KOCH

Kyle  LIEBENBERG

Evan  KRIGE

Pieter-Daniel SCHOEMAN 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA121112

TSA131633

TSA121112

TSA131633

WP

EP

WP

EP

Justin ADAMS

[2] Ungakum MAGIGABA

Eneale ROLFE

[2] Uyamamela MAGIGABA 6-1, 6-1

[1] KOCH / NEWTON

DEAS / VISSER

6-2, 6-4

KOCH / KRIGE

ADAMS / ROLFE

6-3, 6-2

[1] KOCH / NEWTON

ADAMS / ROLFE

6-2, 6-4

[1] KOCH / NEWTON
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